
                                                        Long Knowle Primary School 

School Term and Holiday Dates 2020-2021 

These are the dates prescribed by Wolverhampton City Council; some dates may change 
as we have to include 5 Staff INSET (training) days each academic year. 

Autumn Term 2020 

 Tuesday 1 September Staff Training – School closed to pupils 
 Term Time: Wednesday 2 September 2019 to Friday 23 October 2020** 
 Monday 5th October – Staff Training – School closed to pupils 
 Half Term: Monday 26 October to Friday 30 October 
 Term Time: Monday 2 November 2019 to Friday 18 December 2020  
 Friday 20th November – Staff Training – School closed to pupils 

Spring Term 2021 

 Term Time: Monday 4 January 2020 to Friday 12 February 2021 
 Half Term: Monday 15 February to Friday 19 February 
 Term Time: Monday 22 February 2020 to Thursday1 April 2021 

Summer Term 2021 

 Term Time: Monday 19 April 2020 to Friday 28 May 2021 
 Half Term: Monday 31 May to Friday 4 June  
 Term Time: Monday 7 June 2021 to Wednesday 21 July 2021 
 Monday 28th June – Staff Training – school closed to pupils 

1 Training Day yet to be arranged. 

 


